



\$~77

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.REV.P. 824/2023

NEETU

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R. K. Tarun, Ms.
Capt. Subedita Rani and
Ms. Aditi Shivadhatri,
Advocates

versus

SURESH GREWAL

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

08.10.2024

1. It is already 04:30 PM.
2. The matter could not be taken up due to paucity of time.
3. List on 03.12.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 8, 2024/PU